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BotniaJunior Games 2018
Vaasan Vasama
27.01.2018

M 60m
Loppukilpailu
1)   Aleksi Lehto                     SeSU                      6,94              
2)   Samir Demnati                    IkaU                      6,95              
3)   Konsta Alatupa                   KoTu                      7,00              
4)   Jarmo Kaleva                     TeuvRi                    7,22              
5)   Huy Pham Hung                    IFFy                      7,35              
     Juho Vanhala                     HarJ                      DNS               

1)   Aleksi Lehto                     SeSU                      6,94              
2)   Samir Demnati                    IkaU                      6,95              
3)   Konsta Alatupa                   KoTu                      7,00              
4)   Jarmo Kaleva                     TeuvRi                    7,22              
5)   Huy Pham Hung                    IFFy                      7,35              
     Juho Vanhala                     HarJ                      DNS               

Alkuerät erä 1
1)   Jarmo Kaleva                     TeuvRi                    7,01q             
1)   Juho Vanhala                     HarJ                      7,01q             
3)   Huy Pham Hung                    IFFy                      7,09q             
4)   Anton Korzhavyi                  IFKUmeå                   7,37              
5)   Harri Yli-Huita                  LLU                       8,46              

Alkuerät erä 2
1)   Jimi Nukala                      VasaIS                    7,20              
2)   Viljami Parpala                  SeSU                      7,23              
3)   Niilo Mustalahti                 SeSU                      7,31              
4)   Rasmus Envall                    IKFalken                  7,45              
     Aaron Yli-Hallila                KoTu                      DNS               
     Maxim Backlund                   IFNykn                    DQ                

Alkuerät erä 3
1)   Aleksi Lehto                     SeSU                      6,97q             
2)   Konsta Alatupa                   KoTu                      7,01q             
3)   Samir Demnati                    IkaU                      7,02q             
4)   Artur Hämäläinen                 KuortKu                   7,16              
5)   Tha Ta                           LarsmoIF                  7,30              
6)   Mathias Launonen                 IFKraft                   7,38              

N 60m
Loppukilpailu
1)   Mette Baas                       VeitsilKV                 7,76              
2)   Irina Potinoja                   LohtVei                   7,80              
3)   Minttu-Maaria Alanen             VaasVa                    7,87              
4)   Eveliina Ojala                   SoiS                      7,94              
     Anna Hämäläinen                  SeSU                      DQ                
     Henriikka Parpala                KokkVei                   DNS               

1)   Mette Baas                       VeitsilKV                 7,76              
2)   Irina Potinoja                   LohtVei                   7,80              
3)   Minttu-Maaria Alanen             VaasVa                    7,87              
4)   Eveliina Ojala                   SoiS                      7,94              
     Anna Hämäläinen                  SeSU                      DQ                
     Henriikka Parpala                KokkVei                   DNS               

Alkuerät erä 1
1)   Henriikka Parpala                KokkVei                   7,69q             
2)   Anna Hämäläinen                  SeSU                      7,70q             
3)   Eveliina Ojala                   SoiS                      7,97q             
4)   Sofia Järvelin                   AlaU                      8,02              

5)   Juulia Montonen                  SeSU                      8,31              

Alkuerät erä 2
1)   Irina Potinoja                   LohtVei                   7,76q             
2)   Mette Baas                       VeitsilKV                 7,77q             
3)   Minttu-Maaria Alanen             VaasVa                    7,94q             
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3)   Minttu-Maaria Alanen             VaasVa                    7,94q             
4)   Jonna Alkula                     SeSU                      7,99              
5)   Iida Kalliomäki                  EsboIF                    8,02              
     Anna Julin                       IFNy                      8,00              

M 200m
1)   Konsta Alatupa                   KoTu                      21,85             
2)   Artur Hämäläinen                 KuortKu                   22,01             
3)   Aleksi Lehto                     SeSU                      22,21             
4)   Antti Tuomela                    LLU                       22,56             
5)   Niko Vainionpää                  TeuvRi                    22,78             
6)   Juho Vanhala                     HarJ                      22,94             
7)   Niilo Mustalahti                 SeSU                      23,20             
8)   Mikko Kangas                     YKV                       23,23             
9)   Rasmus Envall                    IKFalken                  23,40             
10)  Mathias Launonen                 IFKraft                   23,42             
11)  Tha Ta                           LarsmoIF                  23,46             
12)  Maxim Backlund                   IFNykn                    23,62             
     Samir Demnati                    IkaU                      DNS               
     Edward Lindberg                  IFSibboV                  DNS               

Alkuerät erä 1
1)   Antti Tuomela                    LLU                       22,56             
2)   Rasmus Envall                    IKFalken                  23,40             
3)   Tha Ta                           LarsmoIF                  23,46             

Alkuerät erä 2
1)   Aleksi Lehto                     SeSU                      22,21             
2)   Juho Vanhala                     HarJ                      22,94             
3)   Maxim Backlund                   IFNykn                    23,62             

Alkuerät erä 3
1)   Niko Vainionpää                  TeuvRi                    22,78             
2)   Niilo Mustalahti                 SeSU                      23,20             
3)   Mathias Launonen                 IFKraft                   23,42             
     Samir Demnati                    IkaU                      DNS               

Alkuerät erä 4
1)   Konsta Alatupa                   KoTu                      21,85             
2)   Artur Hämäläinen                 KuortKu                   22,01             
3)   Mikko Kangas                     YKV                       23,23             
     Edward Lindberg                  IFSibboV                  DNS               

N 200m
1)   Anna Hämäläinen                  SeSU                      24,68             
2)   Mette Baas                       VeitsilKV                 24,86             
3)   Felicia Åbacka                   IFFy                      25,76             
4)   Eveliina Ojala                   SoiS                      25,78             
5)   Anna Julin                       IFNy                      25,96             
6)   Jonna Alkula                     SeSU                      26,33             
7)   Sofia Järvelin                   AlaU                      26,80             
     Iida Kalliomäki                  EsboIF                    DNS               

Loppukilpailu erä 1
1)   Anna Hämäläinen                  SeSU                      24,68             
2)   Felicia Åbacka                   IFFy                      25,76             
3)   Eveliina Ojala                   SoiS                      25,78             
4)   Sofia Järvelin                   AlaU                      26,80             

Loppukilpailu erä 2
1)   Mette Baas                       VeitsilKV                 24,86             
2)   Anna Julin                       IFNy                      25,96             
3)   Jonna Alkula                     SeSU                      26,33             
     Iida Kalliomäki                  EsboIF                    DNS               

M 800m
Loppukilpailu
1)   Alex Rauhala                     VasaIS                    1.55,01           
2)   Jussi Raittinen                  KurikRy                   1.56,53           
3)   Alexander Rönnskär               IKFalken                  2.00,76           
4)   Nico Dahlbacka                   GamlakIF                  2.03,93           



2018-01-28 19(07

Sida 3 av 28http://www.vaasanvasama.fi/assets/Uploads/BJG2018-tulokset-sarake2.txt

4)   Nico Dahlbacka                   GamlakIF                  2.03,93           
5)   Josef Höglund                    IKFalken                  2.07,66           
6)   Frans Koivula                    SSU                       2.08,60           
7)   Jonas Härtull                    GamlakIF                  2.10,78           
8)   Veeti Lehtiniemi                 SeSU                      2.15,92           
9)   Nico Mäenpää                     GamlakIF                  2.31,87           
     Hannes Holmback                  IKFa                      DNS               
     Mikko Raittinen                  KurikRy                   DNF               

N 800m
Loppukilpailu
1)   Nathalie Blomqvist               IKFalken                  2.10,09           
2)   Veera Perälä                     SeSU                      2.12,26           
3)   Venla Saari                      JyväskKU                  2.14,03           
4)   Kaisa Honkaharju                 KälvTa                    2.14,73           
5)   Eveliina Karlsson                IKFalken                  2.27,33           
6)   Suzette Finne                    IKFalken                  2.33,02           
7)   Jasmin Laaksoharju               SeSU                      2.35,19           
8)   Selina Rintala                   SeSU                      2.44,23           

M 3000m
Loppukilpailu
1)   Antti Ranta-Aho                  VasaIS                    8.54,43           
2)   Joakim Träskelin                 VasaIS                    9.02,24           
3)   Jonas Härtull                    GamlakIF                  9.18,99           
4)   Joni Hulkko                      JalJ                      9.19,31           

N 3000m
Loppukilpailu
1)   Aino Kivenmäki                   KuortKu                   10.29,03          
2)   Ninni Löf                        KalajJu                   10.53,33          
3)   Päivi Knutar                     KälvTa                    11.04,52          
4)   Roosa Löf                        KalajJu                   12.10,74          

M 60m aidat
Loppukilpailu
1)   Edward Lindberg                  IFSibboV                  8,95              

N 60m aidat

M Korkeus
Loppukilpailu
1)   Sebastian Widjeskog              IFÅsar                    188               
     170    175    180    183    185    188    190    
     o      o      o      -      xo     o      xxx    

2)   Vilmer Vännman                   IFKUmeå                   166               
     145    150    153    156    159    162    164    166    170    
     o      -      o      o      o      o      -      o      xxx    

N Korkeus
Loppukilpailu
1)   Maija Marttila                   TampU                     162               
     150    153    156    159    162    164    
     o      o      o      o      xo     xxx    

M Seiväs
Loppukilpailu
1)   Jesse Salmi                      VasaIS                    505               
     470    480    490    505    520    
     xo     -      o      xo     xxx    

     Mikko Paavola                    AlaA                                        
     470    
     DNS    
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     DNS    

N Seiväs
Loppukilpailu
1)   Minna Nikkanen                   SomE                      410               
     310    320    330    340    350    360    370    380    390    400    410    420    430    
     -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      xxo    -      xxx    

2)   Frida Jonsson                    Östersunds GIF            340               
     310    320    330    340    350    
     xo     o      xxo    o      xxx    

     Kiia Jullenmaa                   PorinYU                                     
     310    
     DNS    

P7 40m
Loppukilpailu
1)   Axel Lauren                      IFÅsar                    7,94              
2)   Alex Lundfors                    MalaxIF                   8,09              
3)   Matias Aho                       VaasVa                    8,30              
4)   Pawat Nyman                      IFÅsar                    8,60              
5)   Malte Back                       VasaIS                    9,26              

T7 40m
Loppukilpailu
1)   Sofia Koski                      SeSU                      8,41              
2)   Viivi Heiskari                   VaaV                      8,56              
3)   Bonnie Rösgren                   VasaIS                    9,92              

P9 40m
1)   Joona Suokko                     LapVi                     7,10              
2)   Eddie Wallin                     VasaIS                    7,20              
2)   Oskar Sparv                      VaasVa                    7,20              
4)   Alex Backman                     VasaIS                    7,39              
5)   Romeo Räfsbäck                   MalaxIF                   7,44              
6)   Perttu Koski                     VaasVa                    7,57              
7)   Julius Mäkiranta                 VähänkVie                 7,96              
8)   Justus Luoma                     VaasVa                    7,97              
9)   Aatu Rantala                     VaaT                      8,25              
10)  Jussi Jokela                     PUS                       8,74              

Loppukilpailu erä 1
1)   Eddie Wallin                     VasaIS                    7,20              
2)   Perttu Koski                     VaasVa                    7,57              
3)   Julius Mäkiranta                 VähänkVie                 7,96              
4)   Aatu Rantala                     VaaT                      8,25              
5)   Jussi Jokela                     PUS                       8,74              

Loppukilpailu erä 2
1)   Joona Suokko                     LapVi                     7,10              
2)   Oskar Sparv                      VaasVa                    7,20              
3)   Alex Backman                     VasaIS                    7,39              
4)   Romeo Räfsbäck                   MalaxIF                   7,44              
5)   Justus Luoma                     VaasVa                    7,97              

T9 40m
1)   Tyra Back                        VasaIS                    7,02              
2)   Ella Kotimäki                    PalosUS                   7,11              
3)   Helmi Jaskari                    SeSU                      7,36              
4)   Carla Björkgren                  IFDrott                   7,42              
5)   Matilda Finneman                 VasaIS                    7,53              
6)   Jenna-Justiina Mäenpää           LappVei                   7,65              
7)   Anni-Sofia Rajakallio            AlahKi                    7,78              
8)   Alina Åstrand                    VasaIS                    7,79              
9)   Anna Koski                       LapVi                     7,92              
10)  Bianca Rösgren                   VasaIS                    7,95              
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10)  Bianca Rösgren                   VasaIS                    7,95              
11)  Tuva Sundell                     VaIS                      8,01              
11)  Alina Valkama                    JalJ                      8,01              
13)  Mina Linsa                       VasaIS                    8,10              
14)  Clara Åbrandt                    VasaIS                    8,24              
15)  Annabel Sauso                    VaasVa                    8,25              
16)  Inez Lundfors                    MalaxIF                   8,36              
17)  Saranna Kärki                    SeSU                      8,39              
18)  Olivia Rytylä                    VasaIS                    8,63              
19)  Mirtel Kass                      VaasVa                    9,58              
     Ellen Andtfolk                   VasaIS                    DNS               

Loppukilpailu erä 1
1)   Matilda Finneman                 VasaIS                    7,53              
2)   Jenna-Justiina Mäenpää           LappVei                   7,65              
3)   Anni-Sofia Rajakallio            AlahKi                    7,78              
4)   Bianca Rösgren                   VasaIS                    7,95              
5)   Mirtel Kass                      VaasVa                    9,58              

Loppukilpailu erä 2
1)   Alina Valkama                    JalJ                      8,01              
1)   Tuva Sundell                     VaIS                      8,01              
3)   Mina Linsa                       VasaIS                    8,10              
4)   Clara Åbrandt                    VasaIS                    8,24              
5)   Saranna Kärki                    SeSU                      8,39              

Loppukilpailu erä 3
1)   Alina Åstrand                    VasaIS                    7,79              
2)   Anna Koski                       LapVi                     7,92              
3)   Annabel Sauso                    VaasVa                    8,25              
4)   Inez Lundfors                    MalaxIF                   8,36              
5)   Olivia Rytylä                    VasaIS                    8,63              

Loppukilpailu erä 4
1)   Tyra Back                        VasaIS                    7,02              
2)   Ella Kotimäki                    PalosUS                   7,11              
3)   Helmi Jaskari                    SeSU                      7,36              
4)   Carla Björkgren                  IFDrott                   7,42              
     Ellen Andtfolk                   VasaIS                    DNS               

P9 Pituus
Loppukilpailu
1)   Eddie Wallin                     VasaIS                    3,36              
     3,14   3,18   3,23   3,36   
                                 

2)   Oskar Sparv                      VaasVa                    3,25              
     3,00   3,04   3,22   3,25   
                                 

3)   Julius Mäkiranta                 VähänkVie                 3,02              
     2,91   3,02   2,87   2,78   
                                 

4)   Romeo Räfsbäck                   MalaxIF                   2,95              
     x      2,92   x      2,95   
                                 

5)   Alex Backman                     VasaIS                    2,94              
     2,94   2,85   2,86   2,77   
                                 

6)   Aatu Rantala                     VaaT                      2,42              
     2,23   2,42   2,27   2,13   
                                 

7)   Perttu Koski                     VaasVa                    2,40              
     2,15   2,40   2,20   2,30   
                                 

8)   Casimir Broman                   VasaIS                    2,22              
     2,22   x      x      2,03   
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     Justus Luoma                     VaasVa                    DNS               

T9 Pituus
Loppukilpailu
1)   Ella Kotimäki                    PalosUS                   3,27              
     3,27   3,17   3,15   3,06   
                                 

2)   Matilda Finneman                 VasaIS                    3,08              
     2,96   2,95   2,91   3,08   
                                 

3)   Carla Björkgren                  IFDrott                   3,06              
     3,06   3,06   2,90   2,88   
                                 

4)   Jenna-Justiina Mäenpää           LappVei                   2,96              
     2,81   2,72   2,82   2,96   
                                 

5)   Tyra Back                        VasaIS                    2,89              
     2,81   2,74   2,82   2,89   
                                 

6)   Helmi Jaskari                    SeSU                      2,88              
     2,88   2,84   x      2,75   
                                 

7)   Anni-Sofia Rajakallio            AlahKi                    2,76              
     2,76   2,33   2,69   2,68   
                                 

8)   Clara Åbrandt                    VasaIS                    2,73              
     2,73   2,54   2,59   2,45   
                                 

9)   Inez Lundfors                    MalaxIF                   2,63              
     2,28   2,55   2,39   2,63   
                                 

10)  Bianca Rösgren                   VasaIS                    2,56              
     2,56   2,31   2,41   2,18   
                                 

11)  Mina Linsa                       VasaIS                    2,55              
     2,55   2,45   2,45   2,55   
                                 

12)  Alina Åstrand                    VasaIS                    2,54              
     2,49   2,54   2,40   2,36   
                                 

13)  Anna Koski                       LapVi                     2,44              
     2,44   2,19   2,42   2,11   
                                 

14)  Annabel Sauso                    VaasVa                    2,43              
     2,43   2,38   2,08   2,33   
                                 

15)  Tuva Sundell                     VaIS                      2,32              
     x      2,25   2,32   2,29   
                                 

16)  Ina Mäki-Valtari                 VaaV                      2,29              
     2,29   2,02   2,27   1,94   
                                 

17)  Mirtel Kass                      VaasVa                    2,00              
     1,77   1,82   2,00   1,79   
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     Ellen Andtfolk                   VasaIS                    DNS               
     Sofia Koski                      SeSU                      2,48              
     2,48   2,43   2,28   2,30   
                                 

P9 Kuula
Loppukilpailu
1)   Romeo Räfsbäck                   MalaxIF                   6,97              
     6,62   6,97   6,79   6,62   

2)   Eppu Mäntylä                     VähänkVie                 6,04              
     5,99   6,04   5,75   5,69   

3)   Anton Qvisén                     VasaIS                    4,34              
     4,23   4,14   4,01   4,34   

4)   Justus Luoma                     VaasVa                    3,88              
     3,88   3,85   3,67   3,84   

T9 Kuula
Loppukilpailu
1)   Tyra Back                        VasaIS                    5,35              
     4,58   5,03   5,01   5,35   

2)   Matilda Finneman                 VasaIS                    5,06              
     4,39   3,86   5,06   4,92   

3)   Alina Åstrand                    VasaIS                    4,63              
     4,50   4,31   4,63   4,51   

4)   Helmi Jaskari                    SeSU                      4,19              
     4,19   4,08   3,74   2,73   

5)   Mina Linsa                       VasaIS                    3,95              
     3,44   3,95   3,89   3,62   

6)   Anni-Sofia Rajakallio            AlahKi                    3,74              
     3,67   3,68   3,42   3,74   

7)   Tuva Sundell                     VaIS                      3,41              
     3,40   3,41   3,06   3,41   

8)   Bianca Rösgren                   VasaIS                    3,40              
     3,08   3,40   2,32   2,77   

9)   Mirtel Kass                      VaasVa                    3,23              
     3,23   2,91   2,90   3,07   

     Ellen Andtfolk                   VasaIS                    DNS               

P11 60m
1)   Atte Salminen                    KaustPV                   9,42              
2)   Joni Haapamäki                   SeSU                      9,47              
3)   Nikola Bäck                      VasaIS                    9,68              
4)   Eeli Bengs                       VasaIS                    9,75              
5)   Harald Smulter                   VasaIS                    9,76              
6)   Theo Gullberg                    VasaIS                    9,78              
7)   Alex Myntti                      VasaIS                    9,88              
8)   Robin Elenius                    VaIS                      9,96              
9)   Evert Biskop                     GamlakIF                  10,07             
10)  Matias Onnenlehto                KyrV                      10,09             
11)  Saku Syvänen                     VaaV                      10,12             
12)  Olli Ketola                      VaasVa                    10,21             
13)  William Olli                     IFFemman                  10,50             
14)  Antti Filppula                   VaasVa                    10,74             
15)  Kevin Wik                        VasaIS                    10,77             
16)  Juuso Koski                      SeSU                      10,85             
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16)  Juuso Koski                      SeSU                      10,85             
17)  Kalle Syväluoma                  VaasVa                    11,15             
18)  Jaakko Salomäenpää               VaasVa                    11,30             
19)  Joosua Mäkelä                    VaaV                      11,39             
     Eetu Kalliokoski                 VaasVa                    DNS               
     Patrik Kinnunen                  SaarijPu                  DNS               

Loppukilpailu erä 1
1)   Joni Haapamäki                   SeSU                      9,47              
2)   Eeli Bengs                       VasaIS                    9,75              
3)   Alex Myntti                      VasaIS                    9,88              
4)   Olli Ketola                      VaasVa                    10,21             
5)   Jaakko Salomäenpää               VaasVa                    11,30             

Loppukilpailu erä 2
1)   Atte Salminen                    KaustPV                   9,42              
2)   Nikola Bäck                      VasaIS                    9,68              
3)   Harald Smulter                   VasaIS                    9,76              
4)   Kalle Syväluoma                  VaasVa                    11,15             
     Eetu Kalliokoski                 VaasVa                    DNS               

Loppukilpailu erä 3
1)   Robin Elenius                    VaIS                      9,96              
2)   Matias Onnenlehto                KyrV                      10,09             
3)   Saku Syvänen                     VaaV                      10,12             
4)   Kevin Wik                        VasaIS                    10,77             
5)   Joosua Mäkelä                    VaaV                      11,39             

Loppukilpailu erä 4
1)   Theo Gullberg                    VasaIS                    9,78              
2)   Evert Biskop                     GamlakIF                  10,07             
3)   William Olli                     IFFemman                  10,50             
4)   Antti Filppula                   VaasVa                    10,74             
5)   Juuso Koski                      SeSU                      10,85             
     Patrik Kinnunen                  SaarijPu                  DNS               

T11 60m
1)   Linnea Hirvelä                   LapVi                     9,12              
2)   Vanessa Store                    KälT                      9,19              
3)   Angelina Laurén                  IFÅs                      9,29              
4)   Iris Grimbert                    IFKUmeå                   9,44              
5)   Nellie Byggmästar                LarsmoIF                  9,48              
6)   Viivi Visuri                     LLU                       9,52              
7)   Elsi Pukkinen                    VaaT                      9,82              
8)   Ada Kallio                       LLU                       9,84              
9)   Linn Bergström                   IFNykn                    9,97              
10)  Matilda Koivisto                 SeSU                      10,03             
11)  Ylinen Sohvi                     AlaU                      10,13             
12)  Linnea Strandvall                IKFalken                  10,15             
13)  Annika Ekola                     TeuvRi                    10,18             
14)  Anna Erholtz                     VaasVa                    10,20             
15)  Mirella Kärki                    SeSU                      10,24             
16)  Emmi Koski                       LapVi                     10,26             
17)  Hanna Laturi                     VähänkVie                 10,29             
18)  Sanni Jokela                     PUS                       10,34             
19)  Eeva Albino                      VaaV                      10,65             
20)  Alma Sauso                       VaasVa                    11,07             
21)  Lotta Lithén                     VasaIS                    11,12             
22)  Unna Pöntinen                    VaaV                      11,23             
23)  Pinja Viianen                    VaasVa                    11,30             
24)  Aino Martin                      VaasVa                    12,05             
     Sara Backman                     VasaIS                    DNS               

Loppukilpailu erä 1
1)   Iris Grimbert                    IFKUmeå                   9,44              
2)   Elsi Pukkinen                    VaaT                      9,82              
3)   Annika Ekola                     TeuvRi                    10,18             
4)   Emmi Koski                       LapVi                     10,26             
5)   Lotta Lithén                     VasaIS                    11,12             

Loppukilpailu erä 2
1)   Ada Kallio                       LLU                       9,84              
2)   Linn Bergström                   IFNykn                    9,97              
3)   Mirella Kärki                    SeSU                      10,24             
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3)   Mirella Kärki                    SeSU                      10,24             
4)   Hanna Laturi                     VähänkVie                 10,29             
5)   Sanni Jokela                     PUS                       10,34             

Loppukilpailu erä 3
1)   Angelina Laurén                  IFÅs                      9,29              
2)   Nellie Byggmästar                LarsmoIF                  9,48              
3)   Viivi Visuri                     LLU                       9,52              
4)   Linnea Strandvall                IKFalken                  10,15             
5)   Alma Sauso                       VaasVa                    11,07             

Loppukilpailu erä 4
1)   Matilda Koivisto                 SeSU                      10,03             
2)   Eeva Albino                      VaaV                      10,65             
3)   Unna Pöntinen                    VaaV                      11,23             
4)   Aino Martin                      VaasVa                    12,05             
     Sara Backman                     VasaIS                    DNS               

Loppukilpailu erä 5
1)   Linnea Hirvelä                   LapVi                     9,12              
2)   Vanessa Store                    KälT                      9,19              
3)   Ylinen Sohvi                     AlaU                      10,13             
4)   Anna Erholtz                     VaasVa                    10,20             
5)   Pinja Viianen                    VaasVa                    11,30             

P11 Pituus
Loppukilpailu
1)   Atte Salminen                    KaustPV                   4,11              
     3,98   4,10   4,11   4,08   
                                 

2)   Joni Haapamäki                   SeSU                      4,11              
     4,11   3,93   4,06   4,03   
                                 

3)   Nikola Bäck                      VasaIS                    3,99              
     3,99   3,74   3,71   3,81   
                                 

4)   Alexander Broman                 VasaIS                    3,85              
     3,79   3,26   x      3,85   
                                 

5)   Alex Myntti                      VasaIS                    3,56              
     3,56   2,33   3,45   x      
                                 

6)   Matias Onnenlehto                KyrV                      3,54              
     3,15   3,54   3,39   3,47   
                                 

7)   Harald Smulter                   VasaIS                    3,49              
     3,34   3,47   3,49   x      
                                 

8)   Theo Gullberg                    VasaIS                    3,41              
     3,29   3,41   3,40   x      
                                 

9)   Evert Biskop                     GamlakIF                  3,20              
     3,15   3,20   x      3,15   
                                 

10)  Juuso Koski                      SeSU                      3,19              
     3,01   3,12   2,94   3,19   
                                 

11)  Olli Ketola                      VaasVa                    3,15              
     3,09   2,88   3,15   3,10   
                                 

12)  Saku Syvänen                     VaaV                      3,07              
     3,07   2,88   2,77   2,77   
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     3,07   2,88   2,77   2,77   
                                 

13)  Kevin Wik                        VasaIS                    3,06              
     3,06   2,90   3,04   2,96   
                                 

14)  Antti Filppula                   VaasVa                    3,06              
     3,06   2,70   2,92   2,78   
                                 

15)  Atte Koljonen                    PalosUS                   3,05              
     3,05   2,84   2,95   2,95   
                                 

16)  Eero Aaltonen                    VasaIS                    2,93              
     2,93   2,91   2,72   x      
                                 

17)  Jaakko Salomäenpää               VaasVa                    2,57              
     2,54   2,31   2,57   2,32   
                                 

18)  Joosua Mäkelä                    VaaV                      2,51              
     x      2,49   2,51   2,46   
                                 

19)  Valtteri Juppo                   VaaV                      2,50              
     2,38   2,24   2,50   2,40   
                                 

     Eeli Bengs                       VasaIS                    DNS               
     Patrik Kinnunen                  SaarijPu                  DNS               

T11 Pituus
Loppukilpailu
1)   Linnea Hirvelä                   LapVi                     4,15              
     4,10   4,15   4,12   3,97   
                                 

2)   Vanessa Store                    KälT                      4,08              
     3,79   3,71   3,80   4,08   
                                 

3)   Iris Grimbert                    IFKUmeå                   3,98              
     3,93   3,86   3,90   3,98   
                                 

4)   Matilda Koivisto                 SeSU                      3,74              
     3,63   3,72   3,55   3,74   
                                 

5)   Angelina Laurén                  IFÅs                      3,69              
     3,69   3,19   3,36   3,15   
                                 

6)   Elsi Pukkinen                    VaaT                      3,68              
     3,66   3,60   3,68   3,63   
                                 

7)   Nellie Byggmästar                LarsmoIF                  3,66              
     3,39   3,66   3,65   3,65   
                                 

8)   Viivi Visuri                     LLU                       3,65              
     3,64   3,61   3,65   3,55   
                                 

9)   Ada Kallio                       LLU                       3,50              
     3,46   3,50   3,41   3,41   
                                 

10)  Linnea Strandvall                IKFalken                  3,50              
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10)  Linnea Strandvall                IKFalken                  3,50              
     3,44   3,50   3,43   3,39   
                                 

11)  Mirella Kärki                    SeSU                      3,43              
     3,36   3,12   3,13   3,43   
                                 

12)  Anna Erholtz                     VaasVa                    3,38              
     3,31   3,38   3,35   3,08   
                                 

13)  Linn Bergström                   IFNykn                    3,35              
     3,06   3,35   3,25   3,24   
                                 

14)  Sanni Jokela                     PUS                       3,20              
     3,20   2,90   2,80   3,18   
                                 

15)  Lotta Lithén                     VasaIS                    3,18              
     3,18   3,07   2,95   x      
                                 

16)  Hanna Laturi                     VähänkVie                 3,14              
     3,05   3,11   2,85   3,14   
                                 

17)  Lovisa Fogde                     MalaxIF                   2,97              
     2,97   2,71   2,74   2,96   
                                 

18)  Pinja Viianen                    VaasVa                    2,94              
     2,81   x      x      2,94   
                                 

19)  Emmi Koski                       LapVi                     2,90              
     2,90   2,82   2,69   2,86   
                                 

20)  Alma Sauso                       VaasVa                    2,89              
     2,62   2,63   2,74   2,89   
                                 

21)  Unna Pöntinen                    VaaV                      2,78              
     2,69   2,78   2,74   2,69   
                                 

22)  Aino Martin                      VaasVa                    2,65              
     2,58   2,65   2,63   2,46   
                                 

P11 Kuula
Loppukilpailu
1)   Alexander Broman                 VasaIS                    7,88              
     7,34   7,39   7,88   6,94   

2)   Aapo Mäntylä                     VähänkVie                 7,39              
     6,70   7,02   6,34   7,39   

3)   Atte Salminen                    KaustPV                   7,08              
     6,44   6,80   7,08   6,54   

4)   Theo Gullberg                    VasaIS                    6,66              
     6,23   x      6,66   x      

5)   William Olli                     IFFemman                  6,05              
     6,05   5,86   5,84   5,38   

6)   Antti Filppula                   VaasVa                    5,68              
     x      4,95   5,68   5,35   
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7)   Matias Onnenlehto                KyrV                      5,15              
     5,15   4,40   4,88   5,03   

8)   Harald Smulter                   VasaIS                    5,15              
     4,88   4,59   5,15   4,76   

9)   Eero Aaltonen                    VasaIS                    4,99              
     x      4,51   4,99   3,98   

10)  Valtteri Juppo                   VaaV                      4,66              
     3,67   4,09   4,02   4,66   

11)  Olli Ketola                      VaasVa                    4,63              
     x      4,43   4,39   4,63   

T11 Kuula
Loppukilpailu
1)   Ylinen Sohvi                     AlaU                      7,50              
     6,96   7,50   6,89   6,84   

2)   Ria Kangasluoma                  LaVi                      6,74              
     6,74   6,00   5,55   6,18   

3)   Pinja Viianen                    VaasVa                    6,61              
     6,60   6,61   6,36   5,35   

4)   Mirella Kärki                    SeSU                      6,56              
     5,31   6,56   5,90   x      

5)   Angelina Laurén                  IFÅs                      6,22              
     6,06   5,80   5,97   6,22   

6)   Linn Bergström                   IFNykn                    5,95              
     5,45   5,53   5,33   5,95   

7)   Iris Grimbert                    IFKUmeå                   5,53              
     5,20   5,53   5,53   x      

8)   Lovisa Fogde                     MalaxIF                   5,17              
     5,05   5,05   5,17   4,80   

9)   Unna Pöntinen                    VaaV                      4,00              
     3,07   3,08   4,00   3,38   

10)  Aino Martin                      VaasVa                    3,76              
     3,64   3,53   3,76   3,76   

     Sara Backman                     VasaIS                    DNS               

P13 60m
1)   Julian Ferretti Horst            IFKUmeå                   8,60              
2)   Veeti Pihlaja                    SeSU                      8,67              
3)   Oliver Takanen                   GamlakIF                  8,74              
3)   Elvis Ineland                    IFK Umeå                  8,74              
3)   Lauri Takala                     SeSU                      8,74              
6)   Roy Nukala                       VaaV                      8,81              
7)   Jani Mäenpää                     GamlakIF                  9,03              
7)   Eeli Keckman                     KyrV                      9,03              
9)   Oliver Metsälä                   SeSU                      9,18              
10)  Kasper Biskop                    GamlakIF                  9,33              
11)  Casper Julin                     VaaV                      9,35              
12)  Nico Hakala                      IFFemman                  9,36              
13)  Oliver Nordberg                  IFKraft                   9,48              
     Jimi Rousu                       GamlakIF                  DNS               

Loppukilpailu erä 1
1)   Julian Ferretti Horst            IFKUmeå                   8,60              
2)   Oliver Takanen                   GamlakIF                  8,74              
3)   Oliver Metsälä                   SeSU                      9,18              
4)   Casper Julin                     VaaV                      9,35              
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4)   Casper Julin                     VaaV                      9,35              

Loppukilpailu erä 2
1)   Elvis Ineland                    IFK Umeå                  8,74              
2)   Jani Mäenpää                     GamlakIF                  9,03              
3)   Kasper Biskop                    GamlakIF                  9,33              
4)   Oliver Nordberg                  IFKraft                   9,48              
     Jimi Rousu                       GamlakIF                  DNS               

Loppukilpailu erä 3
1)   Veeti Pihlaja                    SeSU                      8,67              
2)   Lauri Takala                     SeSU                      8,74              
3)   Roy Nukala                       VaaV                      8,81              
4)   Eeli Keckman                     KyrV                      9,03              
5)   Nico Hakala                      IFFemman                  9,36              

T13 60m
1)   Kerstin Rudolfsson               IFKUmeå                   8,64              
1)   Elizabeth Fogde                  MalaxIF                   8,64              
3)   Jamira Suarez                    IFDrott                   8,78              
4)   Hanna Lindberg                   IFFemman                  8,88              
5)   Hanna Urpiala Seeman             IFK Umeå                  8,91              
6)   Ciia Karlsson                    IFFemman                  8,92              
7)   Vilma Knutar                     KokkVei                   8,93              
8)   Alexandra Wik                    VaIS                      8,99              
9)   Heidi Nyrhinen                   VähänkVie                 9,01              
10)  Vilma Björkskog                  LarsmoIF                  9,02              
11)  Milla Luoma-Tokoi                KUra                      9,22              
11)  Sofia Mattila                    LapVi                     9,22              
13)  Milja-Maria Lahti                AlaA                      9,25              
14)  Milja Mäkiranta                  VähänkVie                 9,36              
15)  Birhane Rauha-Maria              VaaT                      9,52              
16)  Elisabeth Kvist                  VasaIS                    9,75              
17)  Vilma Jokela                     PUS                       9,86              
18)  Clara Linqvist                   IFNykn                    9,90              
19)  Hanna Håkans                     VasaIS                    10,15             

Loppukilpailu erä 1
1)   Hanna Urpiala Seeman             IFK Umeå                  8,91              
2)   Vilma Knutar                     KokkVei                   8,93              
3)   Elisabeth Kvist                  VasaIS                    9,75              
4)   Hanna Håkans                     VasaIS                    10,15             

Loppukilpailu erä 2
1)   Kerstin Rudolfsson               IFKUmeå                   8,64              
2)   Alexandra Wik                    VaIS                      8,99              
3)   Heidi Nyrhinen                   VähänkVie                 9,01              
4)   Vilma Jokela                     PUS                       9,86              
5)   Clara Linqvist                   IFNykn                    9,90              

Loppukilpailu erä 3
1)   Vilma Björkskog                  LarsmoIF                  9,02              
2)   Milla Luoma-Tokoi                KUra                      9,22              
3)   Milja-Maria Lahti                AlaA                      9,25              
4)   Milja Mäkiranta                  VähänkVie                 9,36              
5)   Birhane Rauha-Maria              VaaT                      9,52              

Loppukilpailu erä 4
1)   Elizabeth Fogde                  MalaxIF                   8,64              
2)   Jamira Suarez                    IFDrott                   8,78              
3)   Hanna Lindberg                   IFFemman                  8,88              
4)   Ciia Karlsson                    IFFemman                  8,92              
5)   Sofia Mattila                    LapVi                     9,22              

P13 800m
Loppukilpailu
1)   Lauri Takala                     SeSU                      2.22,85           
2)   Elvis Ineland                    IFK Umeå                  2.23,50           
3)   Anton Sabel                      IFFemman                  2.24,73           
4)   Jani Mäenpää                     GamlakIF                  2.30,51           
5)   Kasper Biskop                    GamlakIF                  2.38,02           
6)   Eeli Keckman                     KyrV                      2.44,63           
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6)   Eeli Keckman                     KyrV                      2.44,63           
7)   Oliver Nordberg                  IFKraft                   2.46,94           
8)   Conrad Mannström                 IKFalken                  2.49,05           
     Jimi Rousu                       GamlakIF                  DNS               

T13 800m
Loppukilpailu
1)   Jamira Suarez                    IFDrott                   2.35,38           
2)   Tilde Stråka                     IFNykn                    2.36,27           
3)   Nea Hassila                      IFDrott                   2.39,45           
4)   Anni Takamaa                     LapVi                     2.43,62           
5)   Julia Ojala                      SeSU                      2.46,23           
6)   Ciia Karlsson                    IFFemman                  2.47,00           
7)   Nea Rönn                         VasaIS                    2.54,06           
8)   Lotta Hulkko                     JalasjJa                  2.58,40           
9)   Ida Stoor                        IFFemman                  3.06,73           
10)  Sorella Kärki                    SeSU                      3.25,13           
     Iris Grimbert                    IFKUmeå                   2.36,89           

P13 Korkeus
Loppukilpailu
1)   Ville Jokiranta                  KasköIK                   120               
     95     100    105    110    115    120    125    
     o      o      xo     o      xo     xo     xxx    

2)   Oliver Nordberg                  IFKraft                   120               
     95     100    105    110    115    120    125    
     -      o      o      o      o      xxo    xxx    

T13 Korkeus
Loppukilpailu
1)   Elizabeth Fogde                  MalaxIF                   156               
     135    140    145    148    151    154    156    158    
     o      o      o      o      xo     o      xxo    xxx    

2)   Hanna Lindberg                   IFFemman                  140               
     135    140    145    
     o      o      xxx    

3)   Vilma Knutar                     KokkVei                   140               
     110    115    120    125    130    135    140    145    
     o      o      o      o      o      o      xxo    xxx    

4)   Hanna Urpiala Seeman             IFK Umeå                  135               
     115    120    125    130    135    140    
     o      o      o      o      o      xxx    

5)   Siiri Kvist                      SeSU                      130               
     100    105    110    115    120    125    130    135    
     o      o      o      o      o      o      o      xxx    

6)   Molly Forslund                   VasaIS                    130               
     110    115    120    125    130    135    
     o      o      o      xo     xo     xxx    

7)   Ellen Storgård                   IFFemman                  130               
     110    115    120    125    130    135    
     o      o      o      o      xxo    xxx    

7)   Mia Backman                      IFDrott                   130               
     115    120    125    130    135    
     o      o      o      xxo    xxx    

9)   Elvira Åbrandt                   VasaIS                    125               
     105    110    115    120    125    130    
     o      o      o      o      o      xxx    

10)  Nea Rönn                         VasaIS                    125               
     105    110    115    120    125    130    
     o      o      o      xo     xxo    xxx    
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     o      o      o      xo     xxo    xxx    

11)  Clara Linqvist                   IFNykn                    110               
     100    105    110    115    
     xo     o      o      xxx    

P13 Seiväs

T13 Seiväs
Loppukilpailu
1)   Aamu Uusitalo                    HimU                      241               
     140    150    160    170    180    190    200    210    220    230    241    251    
     -      -      -      -      -      -      -      o      o      o      xo     xxx    

2)   Heidi Nyrhinen                   VähänkVie                 220               
     140    150    160    170    180    190    200    210    220    230    
     -      -      -      -      -      -      o      o      xo     xxx    

2)   Janna-Juulia Mäenpää             LappVei                   220               
     140    150    160    170    180    190    200    210    220    230    
     -      -      -      -      -      o      o      o      xo     xxx    

4)   Siiri Kvist                      SeSU                      160               
     140    150    160    170    
     o      o      o      xxx    

P13 Pituus
Loppukilpailu
1)   Roy Nukala                       VaaV                      4,72              
     x      4,67   4,72   4,52   x      4,71   
                                               

2)   Elvis Ineland                    IFK Umeå                  4,56              
     4,15   4,40   4,56   x      4,33   4,39   
                                               

3)   Anton Sabel                      IFFemman                  4,44              
     4,28   4,20   4,29   4,11   4,17   4,44   
                                               

4)   Eeli Keckman                     KyrV                      4,25              
     4,25   4,19   4,23   4,05   4,09   4,18   
                                               

5)   Oliver Metsälä                   SeSU                      4,23              
     4,23   x      x      x      3,78   3,96   
                                               

6)   Nico Hakala                      IFFemman                  4,09              
     3,93   3,93   4,09   3,93   3,96   x      
                                               

7)   Conrad Mannström                 IKFalken                  3,90              
     3,55   3,90   3,75   -      -      
                                        

8)   Casper Julin                     VaaV                      3,87              
     3,87   x      3,84   3,68   3,53   3,77   
                                               

9)   Oliver Takanen                   GamlakIF                  3,85              
     3,80   3,85   3,80   
                          

     Jimi Rousu                       GamlakIF                  DNS               
     Julian Ferretti Horst            IFKUmeå                   DNS               
     Lenni-Kalle Kaivonen             VaaV                      NM                
     x      x      x      
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T13 Pituus
Loppukilpailu
1)   Hanna Lindberg                   IFFemman                  4,54              
     4,49   4,54   4,54   4,38   -      4,45   
                                               

2)   Elizabeth Fogde                  MalaxIF                   4,48              
     x      4,36   3,91   4,48   4,21   4,16   
                                               

3)   Kerstin Rudolfsson               IFKUmeå                   4,29              
     4,10   4,08   4,08   4,09   4,29   4,02   
                                               

4)   Mia Backman                      IFDrott                   4,23              
     4,17   4,00   4,19   4,23   x      4,19   
                                               

5)   Milja Mäkiranta                  VähänkVie                 4,19              
     3,94   3,84   4,19   3,97   3,97   x      
                                               

6)   Jenni Pihlaja                    JalJ                      4,15              
     x      4,15   x      x      3,95   3,86   
                                               

7)   Vilma Knutar                     KokkVei                   4,10              
     x      4,10   4,05   x      x      x      
                                               

8)   Vilma Björkskog                  LarsmoIF                  4,03              
     3,93   4,00   3,99   4,03   x      4,00   
                                               

9)   Nea Hassila                      IFDrott                   3,94              
     3,87   3,92   3,94   -      -      -      
                                               

10)  Milja-Maria Lahti                AlaA                      3,88              
     3,88   3,84   3,70   -      -      -      
                                               

11)  Sofia Mattila                    LapVi                     3,77              
     3,30   3,56   3,77   -      -      -      
                                               

12)  Ellen Storgård                   IFFemman                  3,70              
     x      3,66   3,70   -      -      -      
                                               

13)  Elisabeth Kvist                  VasaIS                    3,68              
     3,51   3,47   3,68   -      -      -      
                                               

14)  Birhane Rauha-Maria              VaaT                      3,65              
     3,54   3,65   3,64   -      -      -      
                                               

15)  Hanna Urpiala Seeman             IFK Umeå                  3,60              
     x      x      3,60   -      -      -      
                                               

16)  Vilma Jokela                     PUS                       3,37              
     3,37   3,23   x      -      -      -      
                                               

17)  Elvira Åbrandt                   VasaIS                    3,24              
     3,24   3,19   3,20   -      -      -      
                                               

18)  Hanna Håkans                     VasaIS                    3,10              
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18)  Hanna Håkans                     VasaIS                    3,10              
     2,85   3,10   3,08   -      -      -      
                                               

     Janna-Juulia Mäenpää             LajV                      DNS               

P13 Kuula
Loppukilpailu
1)   Markus Salovaara                 IlmajKi                   12,10             
     11,17  11,60  11,76  12,10  11,20  11,61  

2)   Eeli Keckman                     KyrV                      9,74              
     9,28   9,74   7,30   9,18   8,59   9,20   

3)   Elvis Ineland                    IFK Umeå                  9,12              
     -      -      8,89   8,85   9,12   9,00   

4)   Oliver Metsälä                   SeSU                      7,32              
     6,91   6,47   7,32   6,14   6,82   7,11   

5)   Ville Jokiranta                  KasköIK                   6,57              
     5,84   5,50   5,77   6,57   5,71   6,13   

T13 Kuula
Loppukilpailu
1)   Ellen Storgård                   IFFemman                  8,90              
     8,73   8,90   8,43   8,01   x      8,60   

2)   Anna Yrjänä                      HimU                      8,55              
     7,84   8,11   7,69   8,12   8,10   8,55   

3)   Molly Forslund                   VasaIS                    8,12              
     8,12   7,64   7,45   7,36   7,60   7,50   

4)   Aamu Uusitalo                    HimU                      8,03              
     8,03   7,86   8,02   7,23   7,54   7,57   

5)   Hanna Urpiala Seeman             IFK Umeå                  7,46              
     -      -      7,27   7,46   6,45   -      

6)   Ria Kangasluoma                  LaVi                      7,12              
     6,33   7,12   6,75   6,28   5,83   6,16   

7)   Milla Luoma-Tokoi                KUra                      6,39              
     4,29   5,87   6,25   6,02   6,39   5,43   

P15 60m
1)   Vilmer Vännman                   IFKUmeå                   7,48              
2)   Sebastian Nordberg               IFKraft                   7,75              
3)   Benjamin Olli                    IFFemman                  7,93              
4)   Adrian Björkgren                 IFDr                      8,04              
5)   Juho Seppälä                     SeSU                      8,15              
6)   Isac Alfonso Juselius            IFKUmeå                   8,46              
7)   Valter Lerbacka                  GamlakIF                  8,47              
8)   Oskari Melender                  VaasVa                    8,56              

Loppukilpailu erä 1
1)   Vilmer Vännman                   IFKUmeå                   7,48              
2)   Isac Alfonso Juselius            IFKUmeå                   8,46              
3)   Valter Lerbacka                  GamlakIF                  8,47              
4)   Oskari Melender                  VaasVa                    8,56              

Loppukilpailu erä 2
1)   Sebastian Nordberg               IFKraft                   7,75              
2)   Benjamin Olli                    IFFemman                  7,93              
3)   Adrian Björkgren                 IFDr                      8,04              
4)   Juho Seppälä                     SeSU                      8,15              
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T15 60m
1)   Stella Sällström                 IFKUmeå                   8,17              
2)   Elin Hellqvist                   IFKUmeå                   8,39              
3)   Aada Mikkilä                     SeSU                      8,41              
4)   Belinda Stenroos                 IFNykn                    8,44              
5)   Amanda Forss                     IFFemman                  8,61              
5)   Moa Forslund                     VasaIS                    8,61              
7)   Nora Koskela-Koivisto            KUYU                      8,67              
8)   Charlotta Sandkulla              IFÅs                      8,72              
9)   Elena Ohra-Aho                   ÄhtU                      8,74              
10)  Nicole Hultholm                  IFFy                      8,94              
11)  Louise Johannesson               IFKUmeå                   9,16              
12)  Neah Nyman                       IFÅs                      9,25              
13)  Hanna Back                       IFNy                      9,30              
14)  Jonna Toivonen                   TeuR                      9,38              
15)  Elin Hammar                      IFKUmeå                   9,48              
16)  Emma Elomaa                      VaasVa                    10,09             
     Vera Ståhlstedt                  IFÅs                      DNS               
     Alicia Björkvik                  IKFalken                  DNS               

Loppukilpailu erä 1
1)   Stella Sällström                 IFKUmeå                   8,17              
2)   Belinda Stenroos                 IFNykn                    8,44              
3)   Charlotta Sandkulla              IFÅs                      8,72              
4)   Louise Johannesson               IFKUmeå                   9,16              
5)   Jonna Toivonen                   TeuR                      9,38              
6)   Emma Elomaa                      VaasVa                    10,09             

Loppukilpailu erä 2
1)   Elin Hellqvist                   IFKUmeå                   8,39              
2)   Amanda Forss                     IFFemman                  8,61              
3)   Neah Nyman                       IFÅs                      9,25              
4)   Hanna Back                       IFNy                      9,30              
5)   Elin Hammar                      IFKUmeå                   9,48              
     Vera Ståhlstedt                  IFÅs                      DNS               

Loppukilpailu erä 3
1)   Aada Mikkilä                     SeSU                      8,41              
2)   Moa Forslund                     VasaIS                    8,61              
3)   Nora Koskela-Koivisto            KUYU                      8,67              
4)   Elena Ohra-Aho                   ÄhtU                      8,74              
5)   Nicole Hultholm                  IFFy                      8,94              
     Alicia Björkvik                  IKFalken                  DNS               

P15 800m
Loppukilpailu
1)   Heikki Kumara                    LaihLu                    2.06,66           
2)   Juho Seppälä                     SeSU                      2.07,04           
3)   Reko Hakomäki                    SeSU                      2.24,40           
4)   Haris Arfan                      IFKUmeå                   2.25,87           
5)   Riku Kauranen                    KokkVei                   2.38,94           
     Sebastian Nordberg               IFKraft                   DNS               

T15 800m
Loppukilpailu
1)   Nora Koskela-Koivisto            KUYU                      2.42,93           
2)   Chantelle Finne                  IKFalken                  2.43,65           
3)   Emma Loo                         PargIF                    2.45,36           
4)   Kristiina Kunnari                SeSU                      2.46,29           
5)   Joanna Haapamäki                 SeinäjSU                  2.53,58           
6)   Laura Lehto                      KokkVei                   3.02,90           
7)   Michelle Nyback                  IFNykn                    3.07,38           
     Laura Byström                    IKFalken                  DNS               

P15 60m aidat
Loppukilpailu
1)   Adrian Björkgren                 IFDr                      9,04              
2)   Sameli Pukkinen                  VaaT                      10,16             

T15 60m aidat
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T15 60m aidat
1)   Stella Sällström                 IFKUmeå                   9,62              
2)   Lova Forsman                     IFDrott                   9,86              
3)   Elena Ohra-Aho                   ÄhtU                      9,90              
4)   Nora Koskela-Koivisto            KUYU                      10,40             
5)   Charlotta Sandkulla              IFÅs                      10,41             
6)   Emma Loo                         PargIF                    11,03             
7)   Hanna Back                       IFNy                      11,59             
8)   Louise Johannesson               IFKUmeå                   12,41             
9)   Neah Nyman                       IFÅs                      13,37             
     Kerstin Rudolfsson               IFKUmeå                   11,12             
     Alicia Björkvik                  IKFalken                  DNS               

Loppukilpailu erä 1
1)   Stella Sällström                 IFKUmeå                   9,62              
2)   Elena Ohra-Aho                   ÄhtU                      9,90              
3)   Neah Nyman                       IFÅs                      13,37             

Loppukilpailu erä 2
1)   Charlotta Sandkulla              IFÅs                      10,41             
2)   Emma Loo                         PargIF                    11,03             
     Alicia Björkvik                  IKFalken                  DNS               
     Kerstin Rudolfsson               IFKUmeå                   11,12             

Loppukilpailu erä 3
1)   Lova Forsman                     IFDrott                   9,86              
2)   Nora Koskela-Koivisto            KUYU                      10,40             
3)   Hanna Back                       IFNy                      11,59             
4)   Louise Johannesson               IFKUmeå                   12,41             

P15 Korkeus
Loppukilpailu
1)   Adrian Björkgren                 IFDr                      158               
     140    145    148    151    154    156    158    160    
     o      o      o      o      xo     xo     o      xxx    

2)   Oskari Melender                  VaasVa                    135               
     115    120    125    130    135    140    
     xo     o      o      o      xxo    xxx    

T15 Korkeus
Loppukilpailu
1)   Elena Ohra-Aho                   ÄhtU                      153               
     125    130    135    140    145    150    153    156    
     o      o      xo     o      o      xo     xo     xxx    

2)   Stella Sällström                 IFKUmeå                   150               
     125    130    135    140    145    150    153    
     o      o      o      o      o      xxo    xxx    

3)   Elin Hellqvist                   IFKUmeå                   145               
     125    130    135    140    145    150    
     o      xo     xo     o      o      xxx    

4)   Hanna Back                       IFNy                      135               
     125    130    135    140    
     xo     o      xo     xx     

5)   Jonna Toivonen                   TeuR                      135               
     120    125    130    135    140    
     o      o      o      xxo    xxx    

5)   Nora Koskela-Koivisto            KUYU                      135               
     125    130    135    140    
     o      o      xxo    xxx    

     Linn Ahlskog                     IFFemman                                    

P15 Seiväs
Loppukilpailu



2018-01-28 19(07

Sida 20 av 28http://www.vaasanvasama.fi/assets/Uploads/BJG2018-tulokset-sarake2.txt

Loppukilpailu
1)   Juho Alasaari                    LLU                       400               
     260    270    280    290    300    310    320    330    340    350    360    370    380    
390    400    410    
     -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      o      -      o      o      o      
o      xxo    xxx    

2)   Sameli Pukkinen                  VaaT                      290               
     260    270    280    290    300    
     xo     o      o      o      xxx    

T15 Seiväs

P15 Pituus
Loppukilpailu
1)   Sameli Pukkinen                  VaaT                      5,58              
     5,42   x      x      5,58   -      -      
                                               

2)   Benjamin Olli                    IFFemman                  5,53              
     5,22   5,01   x      5,53   x      -      
                                               

3)   Vilmer Vännman                   IFKUmeå                   5,37              
     4,73   4,94   5,37   4,71   4,49   x      
                                               

4)   Haris Arfan                      IFKUmeå                   4,34              
     4,08   4,28   x      4,34   x      4,28   
                                               

T15 Pituus
Loppukilpailu
1)   Aada Mikkilä                     SeSU                      5,00              
     x      4,79   4,92   4,92   5,00   x      
                                               

2)   Janna Siegfrids                  VasaIS                    4,96              
     4,95   4,96   4,82   4,92   4,81   4,94   
                                               

3)   Stella Sällström                 IFKUmeå                   4,84              
     4,84   4,48   4,49   4,40   4,51   4,35   
                                               

4)   Meeri Elomaa                     SeSU                      4,79              
     x      4,50   4,57   4,78   4,79   x      
                                               

5)   Emma Loo                         PargIF                    4,42              
     x      x      4,30   4,42   4,12   x      
                                               

6)   Johanna Tikkala                  IFKraft                   4,38              
     x      4,38   4,23   4,12   4,10   x      
                                               

7)   Tove Siegfrids                   VasaIS                    4,16              
     4,11   x      3,91   4,12   4,16   4,12   
                                               

     Alicia Björkvik                  IKFalken                  NM                
     -      -      -      -      -      -      
                                               

P15 Kuula
Loppukilpailu
1)   Linus Nurminen                   KristU                    13,80             
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1)   Linus Nurminen                   KristU                    13,80             
     x      13,52  13,57  x      13,25  13,80  

2)   Isac Alfonso Juselius            IFKUmeå                   8,51              
     7,74   8,51   7,66   8,00   7,34   7,63   

3)   Haris Arfan                      IFKUmeå                   7,27              
     4,71   6,85   6,76   7,03   6,81   7,27   

4)   Antti Ekola                      TeuvRi                    6,77              
     6,71   6,44   6,74   6,45   6,77   x      

T15 Kuula
Loppukilpailu
1)   Johanna Tikkala                  IFKraft                   10,97             
     10,36  9,82   9,44   10,18  10,97  10,20  

2)   Aada Mikkilä                     SeSU                      10,32             
     8,00   10,32  10,11  9,45   9,30   9,56   

3)   Charlotta Sandkulla              IFÅs                      9,34              
     8,76   8,88   9,19   9,16   9,34   9,15   

4)   Nathalie Nyback                  IFNykn                    8,31              
     8,24   8,06   8,20   8,03   8,31   7,99   

5)   Anniina Toivonen                 TeuR                      8,12              
     7,76   7,44   7,48   7,56   8,12   7,78   

6)   Jonna Toivonen                   TeuR                      8,04              
     -      8,04   7,81   7,48   -      -      

7)   Tilde Muotio                     VaasVa                    7,65              
     7,07   6,95   7,20   7,55   7,65   6,24   

8)   Amanda Forss                     IFFemman                  7,48              
     x      7,48   7,05   6,70   x      7,33   

9)   Emma Elomaa                      VaasVa                    7,31              
     7,31   7,19   7,22   7,02   7,15   x      

     Elin Hellqvist                   IFKUmeå                   DNS               

M17 60m
Loppukilpailu
1)   Alexander Björkgren              IFDr                      7,30              
2)   Jonatan Kinnunen                 SaarijPu                  7,36              
3)   Lukas Sällström                  Umeå TFC                  7,47              
4)   Fredrik Björkqvist               IFÅs                      7,57              
5)   Lucas Mulders                    VasaIS                    7,66              
6)   Simon Nurminen                   KristU                    7,79              

1)   Alexander Björkgren              IFDr                      7,30              
2)   Jonatan Kinnunen                 SaarijPu                  7,36              
3)   Lukas Sällström                  Umeå TFC                  7,47              
4)   Fredrik Björkqvist               IFÅs                      7,57              
5)   Lucas Mulders                    VasaIS                    7,66              
6)   Simon Nurminen                   KristU                    7,79              

Alkuerät erä 1
1)   Lukas Sällström                  Umeå TFC                  7,47q             
2)   Fredrik Björkqvist               IFÅs                      7,57q             
3)   Anton Sandvik                    IFVom                     7,70              
4)   Mattias Asp                      VasaIS                    7,78              
5)   Nico Mäenpää                     GamlakIF                  9,18              

Alkuerät erä 2
1)   Alexander Björkgren              IFDr                      7,29q             
2)   Jonatan Kinnunen                 SaarijPu                  7,40q             
3)   Lucas Mulders                    VasaIS                    7,63q             
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3)   Lucas Mulders                    VasaIS                    7,63q             
4)   Simon Nurminen                   KristU                    7,69q             
5)   Jere Virta                       VaaT                      8,12              

N17 60m
Loppukilpailu
1)   Madeleine Glasberg               VasaIS                    7,92              
2)   Vilma Mäki                       AlavU                     8,01              
3)   Laura Koivisto                   JyväskKU                  8,15              
4)   Fina Backholm                    VasaIS                    8,17              
5)   Cornelia Berg                    VasaIS                    8,23              
6)   Anni-Linnea Alanen               VaasVa                    8,59              

1)   Madeleine Glasberg               VasaIS                    7,92              
2)   Vilma Mäki                       AlavU                     8,01              
3)   Laura Koivisto                   JyväskKU                  8,15              
4)   Fina Backholm                    VasaIS                    8,17              
5)   Cornelia Berg                    VasaIS                    8,23              
6)   Anni-Linnea Alanen               VaasVa                    8,59              

Alkuerät erä 1
1)   Elin Källberg                    VaIS                      8,57              
2)   Melissa Andersson                IFKUmeå                   9,02              
3)   Elli Myllymäki                   KaustPV                   9,14              
4)   Julia Lehtisalo                  VaaT                      9,33              

Alkuerät erä 2
1)   Vilma Mäki                       AlavU                     8,09q             
2)   Kaisa Pukkinen                   VaaT                      8,59              
3)   Sofia Rudolfsson                 IFKUmeå                   9,12              
     Matleena Parpala                 KokkVei                   DNS               

Alkuerät erä 3
1)   Madeleine Glasberg               VasaIS                    7,95q             
2)   Laura Koivisto                   JyväskKU                  8,13q             
3)   Cornelia Berg                    VasaIS                    8,25q             
4)   Fina Backholm                    VasaIS                    8,28q             
5)   Anni-Linnea Alanen               VaasVa                    8,53q             

M17 3000m
Loppukilpailu
1)   Eemeli Kumara                    LaihLu                    9.23,59           
2)   Frej Forsén                      VasaIS                    9.35,33           
3)   Johan Friman                     VasaIS                    10.25,18          
4)   Rasmus Lerstrand                 VasaIS                    10.30,30          

N17 3000m
Loppukilpailu
1)   Veera Hakomäki                   SeSU                      10.42,90          
2)   Enni Katajalaakso                KUra                      10.52,18          

M17 Korkeus
Loppukilpailu
1)   Tomi Valkama                     KauhWi                    188               
     175    180    183    185    188    190    
     o      o      o      xo     xxo    xxx    

N17 Korkeus
Loppukilpailu
1)   Valentina Lemettinen             SeSU                      159               
     145    150    153    156    159    162    
     o      o      o      o      o      xxx    

M17 Seiväs
Loppukilpailu
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Loppukilpailu
1)   Albin Lundberg                   VasaIS                    370               
     320    330    340    350    360    370    380    
     xo     xo     xo     xxo    xo     xo     xxx    

N17 Seiväs
Loppukilpailu
1)   Essi Melender                    VaasVa                    340               
     290    300    310    320    330    340    350    
     -      o      o      o      xxo    xo     xxx    

2)   Tilda Borgmästars                IKFalken                  300               
     290    300    310    
     xxo    o      xxx    

M17 Pituus
Loppukilpailu
1)   Tomi Valkama                     KauhWi                    6,20              
     6,15   6,18   x      x      6,20   6,15   
                                               

2)   Alexander Björkgren              IFDr                      5,97              
     5,84   x      5,60   5,97   5,87   4,96   
                                               

3)   Jere Virta                       VaaT                      5,49              
     5,49   5,43   5,28   5,20   5,20   5,10   
                                               

4)   Fredrik Björkqvist               IFÅs                      5,24              
     5,24   5,24   5,04   5,03   5,23   5,24   
                                               

     Enfors Jonatan                   IFÅs                      DNS               

N17 Pituus
Loppukilpailu
1)   Minttu-Maaria Alanen             VaasVa                    5,66              
     5,60   5,66   x      5,38   5,51   x      
                                               

2)   Selma Saarinen                   LajV                      5,58              
     5,58   5,43   5,56   5,50   x      x      
                                               

3)   Vilma Mäki                       AlavU                     5,30              
     x      5,26   5,30   x      x      x      
                                               

4)   Matleena Parpala                 KokkVei                   5,13              
     x      4,77   5,13   4,60   x      4,61   
                                               

5)   Lova Forsman                     IFDrott                   4,96              
     4,96   4,92   4,62   4,73   4,85   4,75   
                                               

6)   Ida Backman                      IFDr                      4,77              
     4,77   4,53   x      x      x      4,66   
                                               

7)   Matilda Nyman                    IFDrott                   4,71              
     4,63   4,71   4,63   x      4,53   x      
                                               

8)   Melissa Andersson                IFKUmeå                   3,92              
     3,86   3,79   3,92   3,72   3,71   3,79   
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     Sofia Rudolfsson                 IFKUmeå                   NM                
     x      x      x      -      -      -      
                                               

M17 Kolmiloikka
Loppukilpailu
1)   Oliver Kärki                     VaasVa                    14,15             
     13,69  13,32  13,57  x      14,15  13,95  
                                               

2)   Jonatan Kinnunen                 SaarijPu                  13,83             
     x      13,66  x      x      13,83  x      
                                               

3)   Simon Nurminen                   KristU                    12,50             
     10,45  12,25  12,18  12,50  x      x      
                                               

     Enfors Jonatan                   IFÅs                      DNS               

N17 Kolmiloikka
Loppukilpailu
1)   Selma Saarinen                   LajV                      11,75             
     11,75  11,61  11,22  x      11,38  11,31  
                                               

2)   Laura Koivisto                   JyväskKU                  10,79             
     10,71  10,79  x      x      x      -      
                                               

3)   Ina Pajunen                      IFÅs                      10,73             
     x      10,40  10,62  x      x      10,73  
                                               

4)   Saana Takala                     SeSU                      10,67             
     10,67  x      x      10,48  10,38  10,58  
                                               

5)   Kaisa Pukkinen                   VaaT                      10,07             
     x      x      9,85   9,98   x      10,07  
                                               

6)   Elina Mantere                    LapVi                     9,82              
     x      9,82   x      x      -      -      
                                               

7)   Stella Sällström                 IFKUmeå                   9,51              
     8,87   x      9,31   9,51   -      -      
                                               

8)   Melissa Andersson                IFKUmeå                   8,19              
     8,02   7,65   x      x      x      8,19   
                                               

M17 Kuula
Loppukilpailu
1)   Juho Kuvaja                      SeinäjSU                  13,15             
     12,66  13,15  12,78  12,67  x      12,27  

2)   Arttu Palo                       SeSU                      11,74             
     11,31  x      11,74  11,38  11,55  11,50  

N17 Kuula
Loppukilpailu
1)   Emilia Kangas                    SeSU                      14,83             
     13,63  14,65  14,66  14,28  14,83  14,40  
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     13,63  14,65  14,66  14,28  14,83  14,40  

2)   Elin Källberg                    VaIS                      12,60             
     10,94  11,53  11,84  11,84  12,60  12,09  

3)   Anni-Linnea Alanen               VaasVa                    11,05             
     10,42  x      11,05  10,76  x      9,60   

4)   Fina Backholm                    VasaIS                    10,36             
     9,94   10,36  9,89   9,77   10,07  10,22  

     Leila Hellström                  KasköIK                   9,11              
     8,79   9,11   8,76   8,74   8,63   8,36   

     Pirita Oksanen                   KasköIK                   7,56              
     7,09   7,55   7,42   7,56   6,95   7,37   

M19 60m
Loppukilpailu
1)   David Bamm                       VasaIS                    7,21              
2)   Antti Vornanen                   IFDr                      7,76              

1)   David Bamm                       VasaIS                    7,21              
2)   Antti Vornanen                   IFDr                      7,76              

Alkuerät
1)   David Bamm                       VasaIS                    7,27q             
2)   Antti Vornanen                   IFDr                      7,74q             

N19 60m
Loppukilpailu
1)   Alina Strömberg                  LarsmoIF                  7,84              
2)   Jennifer Roos                    LarsmoIF                  8,01              
3)   Maisa Laakso                     IFDr                      8,18              
4)   Janina Raukko                    VaasVa                    8,25              
5)   Katarina Rönnqvist               IFFy                      8,27              
6)   Linnea Backholm                  VasaIS                    8,35              

1)   Alina Strömberg                  LarsmoIF                  7,84              
2)   Jennifer Roos                    LarsmoIF                  8,01              
3)   Maisa Laakso                     IFDr                      8,18              
4)   Janina Raukko                    VaasVa                    8,25              
5)   Katarina Rönnqvist               IFFy                      8,27              
6)   Linnea Backholm                  VasaIS                    8,35              

Alkuerät erä 1
1)   Alina Strömberg                  LarsmoIF                  7,88q             
2)   Katarina Rönnqvist               IFFy                      8,37q             
3)   Milla Huusko                     VetU                      8,87              
     Jenny Skuthälla                  IFÅs                      DNS               

Alkuerät erä 2
1)   Jennifer Roos                    LarsmoIF                  8,06q             
2)   Maisa Laakso                     IFDr                      8,12q             
3)   Janina Raukko                    VaasVa                    8,18q             
4)   Linnea Backholm                  VasaIS                    8,44q             
5)   Malva Nylund                     VasaIS                    8,54              

M19 200m
1)   Vesa Kittilä                     PyhäjWi                   22,80             
2)   David Bamm                       VasaIS                    23,44             
3)   Lucas Mulders                    VasaIS                    24,33             
4)   Antti Vornanen                   IFDr                      24,76             
5)   Kasperi Keiski                   KälvTa                    25,33             
     Tomi Valkama                     KauhWi                    DNS               
     Anton Sandvik                    IFVom                     DNF               
     Lukas Sällström                  Umeå TFC                  24,37             

Loppukilpailu erä 1
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Loppukilpailu erä 1
1)   Kasperi Keiski                   KälvTa                    25,33             
     Anton Sandvik                    IFVom                     DNF               
     Lukas Sällström                  Umeå TFC                  24,37             
     Tomi Valkama                     KauhWi                    DNS               

Loppukilpailu erä 2
1)   Vesa Kittilä                     PyhäjWi                   22,80             
2)   David Bamm                       VasaIS                    23,44             
3)   Lucas Mulders                    VasaIS                    24,33             
4)   Antti Vornanen                   IFDr                      24,76             

N19 200m
1)   Alina Strömberg                  LarsmoIF                  25,60             
2)   Madeleine Glasberg               VasaIS                    25,71             
3)   Maisa Laakso                     IFDr                      26,39             
4)   Mathilda Kvist                   VasaIS                    26,45             
5)   Jennifer Roos                    LarsmoIF                  26,60             
6)   Elise Lähdemäki                  SeSU                      27,17             
7)   Venla Saari                      JyväskKU                  27,83             
8)   Cornelia Berg                    VasaIS                    28,27             
9)   Milla Huusko                     VetU                      28,56             
     Emma Källback                    VOM                       DNS               
     Valentina Lemettinen             SeSU                      27,23             
     Malva Nylund                     VasaIS                    DNS               

Loppukilpailu erä 1
1)   Madeleine Glasberg               VasaIS                    25,71             
2)   Elise Lähdemäki                  SeSU                      27,17             
3)   Cornelia Berg                    VasaIS                    28,27             
     Emma Källback                    VOM                       DNS               

Loppukilpailu erä 2
1)   Alina Strömberg                  LarsmoIF                  25,60             
2)   Maisa Laakso                     IFDr                      26,39             
3)   Mathilda Kvist                   VasaIS                    26,45             
     Valentina Lemettinen             SeSU                      27,23             

Loppukilpailu erä 3
1)   Jennifer Roos                    LarsmoIF                  26,60             
2)   Venla Saari                      JyväskKU                  27,83             
3)   Milla Huusko                     VetU                      28,56             
     Malva Nylund                     VasaIS                    DNS               

M19 60m aidat
Loppukilpailu
1)   Vesa Kittilä                     PyhäjWi                   8,26              
2)   Juuso Toivonen                   ÄhtU                      8,57              
3)   Kasperi Keiski                   KälvTa                    9,91              

N19 60m aidat
Loppukilpailu
1)   Mathilda Kvist                   VasaIS                    8,98              

M19 Korkeus

N19 Korkeus
Loppukilpailu
1)   Emma Nyman                       IFKraft                   164               
     150    153    156    159    162    164    166    
     o      o      o      o      xo     o      xxx    

2)   Jenny Skuthälla                  IFÅs                      156               
     150    153    156    159    
     o      o      xo     xxx    

M19 Seiväs
Loppukilpailu
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Loppukilpailu
1)   Santtu Koskiaho                  KarT                      520               
     430    440    450    460    470    480    490    505    520    525    
     -      -      -      -      o      -      xo     xo     o      x--    

2)   Juuso Toivonen                   ÄhtU                      460               
     430    440    450    460    480    
     xo     -      o      xo     xxx    

N19 Seiväs
Loppukilpailu
1)   Sofie Westerlund                 VaIS                      380               
     340    350    360    370    380    390    
     o      o      o      o      o      xxx    

M19 Pituus
Loppukilpailu
1)   Jimi Nukala                      VasaIS                    6,65              
     x      x      x      x      6,65   x      
                                               

2)   Antti Vornanen                   IFDr                      6,01              
     5,71   5,87   5,85   6,01   x      5,78   
                                               

     Harri Yli-Huita                  LLU                       4,81              
     4,69   x      x      4,75   4,79   4,81   
                                               

     Jarmo Kaleva                     TeuvRi                    6,94              
     6,94   6,94   6,91   x      x      x      
                                               

N19 Pituus
Loppukilpailu
1)   Henriikka Aaltonen               VaasVa                    5,46              
     x      x      5,46   x      x      x      
                                               

2)   Sofia Storbjörk                  IFÅs                      4,96              
     x      x      x      4,61   x      4,96   
                                               

3)   Linnea Backholm                  VasaIS                    4,32              
     x      x      x      4,32   -      -      
                                               

M19 Kolmiloikka
Loppukilpailu
1)   Linus Tegenborg                  Umedalens IF              12,61             
     11,95  x      11,93  12,61  x      x      
                                               

2)   Antti Vornanen                   IFDr                      12,57             
     11,35  11,85  12,21  12,57  12,15  -      
                                               

N19 Kolmiloikka
Loppukilpailu
1)   Sofia Storbjörk                  IFÅs                      10,97             
     10,97  10,75  10,90  x      10,66  10,92  
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M19 Kuula
Loppukilpailu
1)   Kalle Yrjänä                     HimU                      13,17             
     13,17  x      12,82  x      12,66  12,74  

2)   Teemu Hassinen                   SeinäjSU                  10,36             
     9,46   9,38   10,23  10,21  x      10,36  

     Michael Jokiranta                KasköIK                   10,03             
     9,71   9,40   10,03  x      9,97   x      

N19 Kuula
Loppukilpailu
1)   Therese Hedlund                  Boden FI                  9,89              
     9,36   9,39   x      9,80   9,49   9,89   


